Incident Date

12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009515
RMP21-009516
RMP21-009517
RMP21-009518

RMP21-009519
RMP21-009520
RMP21-009521
RMP21-009522
RMP21-009523

RMP21-009524

RMP21-009526
RMP21-009525

RMP21-009527
RMP21-009528
RMP21-009529

RMP21-009530
RMP21-009531
RMP21-009532

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3705 BLUEBIRD LN

2517 ARLINGDALE DR
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
RT62/WEBER

62 MARKET PL BG33191
R62/GOLF

3940 MEADOW DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3607 BOBWHITE LN

APPROX LOC:4503
MAGNOLIA DR

4204 OWL DR
4801 ESSEX WAY

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1100 GOLF RD
5100 NEWPORT DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4811
EMERSON AVE

2100 QUAIL LN
4716 ARBOR DR

NB NEW WILKE AT
ALGONQUIN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

EAST PARK APTS

EVERGREEN APTS

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

BALEK,JEFF

PK NEUSES

T-MOBILE
BUSN/MICHAEL TARPINIAN
JEWEL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN

Incident

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
FAMILY PROBLEM
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
INVESTIGATION

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAMILY PROBLEM
DISPUTE
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/6/2021 8:06:11 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/4/2021 ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF MEIJER STORE SPECIAL

RD
12/4/2021 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD #TOWER 1
12/4/2021 RMP21-009533 1460 GOLF RD WALMART CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/4/2021 RMP21-009534 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL INTOXICATED SUBJECT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/4/2021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
12/4/2021 RMP21-009535 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

DR
12/4/2021 RMP21-009536 2009 GROUSE LN INFO
12/4/2021 RMP21-009537 5 STONERIDGE RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

12/4/2021 APPROX LOC:2508 COACHLIGHT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
12/4/2021 RMP21-009538 2203 FLICKER LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021 3811 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/4/2021 RMP21-009539 1551 ALGONQUIN RD STAPLES MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021 1565 CALIFORNIA AVE SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
12/4/2021 RMP21-009540 3705 BLUEBIRD LN FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021 1402 GOLF RD POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021 RMP21-009541 2146 ADAMS ST SUSPICIOUS NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021 RMP21-009542 FREMONT ST / CARDINAL CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

DR
12/4/2021 RMP21-009543 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE ELEVATOR CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

LIVING
12/4/2021 RMP21-009544 2503 DOVE ST OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
12/4/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING

12/4/2021 RMP21-009545 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE ADULT SHOPLIFTER CITATION ISSUED

12/6/2021 8:06:11 AM



Incident Date

12/4/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009547
RMP21-009546
RMP21-009550
RMP21-009549
RMP21-009548

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2511 WILKE RD MISSING PERSON

2059 HICKS RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3401 FREMONT ST SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD

3305 BROOKMEADE DR AMBULANCE CALL

12/6/2021 8:06:11 AM



