



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/4/2021	RMP21-009515	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009516	2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PREMISES CHECK	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009517	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021	RMP21-009518	2517 ARLINGDALE DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009519	RT62/WEBER		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009520	62 MARKET PL BG33191		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009521	R62/GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009522	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009523	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/4/2021	RMP21-009524	3607 BOBWHITE LN	BALEK,JEFF	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:4503 MAGNOLIA DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009526	4204 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/4/2021	RMP21-009525	4801 ESSEX WAY		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009527	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009528	5100 NEWPORT DR	BUSN/MICHAEL TARPINIAN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009529	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:4811 EMERSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009530	2100 QUAIL LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021	RMP21-009531	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009532	NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN	NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/4/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	MEIJER STORE	SPECIAL	
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009533	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/4/2021	RMP21-009534	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009535	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021	RMP21-009536	2009 GROUSE LN		INFO	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009537	5 STONERIDGE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009538	2203 FLICKER LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		3811 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009539	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	STAPLES	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		1565 CALIFORNIA AVE		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009540	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2021		1402 GOLF RD	POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009541	2146 ADAMS ST		SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009542	FREMONT ST / CARDINAL DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009543	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ELEVATOR CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/4/2021	RMP21-009544	2503 DOVE ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/4/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009545	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/4/2021	RMP21-009547	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009546	2511 WILKE RD		MISSING PERSON	
12/4/2021	RMP21-009550	2059 HICKS RD		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009549	3401 FREMONT ST		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021	RMP21-009548	2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	